1
AWG #22 - #28
-25°C - +85°C
500MΩ MIN.
500V AC/minute
30mΩ MAX.
100V AC/DC
3A AC/DC

Housing
 2x02 - 2x20
Dimension and Order Information
Part No.
DIM.(mm)
BA
Unit : mm
Circuits
36.40
38.40
40.40
34.40
36
40
38
34
34.00
36.00
38.00
32.00
KE-TYPE
3
SERIES
R01 www.i-ncp.com
IPCW207
IPCW207H22*K
IPCW207H23*K
IPCW207H24*K
IPCW207H25*K
IPCW207H26*K
IPCW207H27*K
IPCW207H28*K
IPCW207H29*K
IPCW207H2A*K
IPCW207H2B*K
IPCW207H2C*K
IPCW207H2D*K
IPCW207H2E*K
IPCW207H2F*K
IPCW207H2G*K
IPCW207H2H*
IPCW207H2I*K
IPCW207H2J*K
IPCW207H2K*K
IPCW207
IPCW205
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com

A
P.C.B LAYOUT
Dimension and Order Information
Circuits
Circuits
32.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
40
38
36
34
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
Regular Thermoplastic 94V-0
41
SERIES
R01 www.i-ncp.com
IPCW207
IPCW207
IPCW207
IPCW207H22*V
IPCW207H23*V
IPCW207H24*V
IPCW207H25*V
IPCW207H26*V
IPCW207H27*V
IPCW207H28*V
IPCW207H29*V
IPCW205H2A*V
IPCW207H2B*V
IPCW207H2C*V
IPCW207H2D*V
IPCW207H2E*V
IPCW207H2F*V
IPCW207H2G*V
IPCW207H2H*V
IPCW207H2I*V
IPCW207H2J*V
IPCW207H2K*V
IPCW207H22*R
IPCW207H23*R
IPCW207H24*R
IPCW207H25*R